
Mountain Goat Adventures

Garland Mountain

3/7/2015

4 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 14 Tara Bilodeau 16 0:36:17.700

2 173 Jennifer Ragan 17 0:53:03.417

4 mile - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 82 Erin Goodreau 19 0:42:57.327

4 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 306 Elena Sarinana 29 1:00:39.313

4 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 66 Julie Frais 32 0:38:46.177

2 85 Cheryl Gustafson 32 0:38:59.893

3 211 Meredith Vance 33 0:40:30.747

4 80 Dana Goldman 33 0:41:03.330

5 101 Lauren Hines 31 0:43:18.777

6 11 Jessica Bennett 33 0:49:23.053

7 55 Kelly Dumais 31 0:56:45.743

8 180 Angela Reinhardt 32 1:04:07.590

9 400 Bethany Fine 33 1:04:09.227

4 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 114 Annie Johnston 36 0:36:40.377

2 94 Mande Harris 39 0:38:21.173

3 111 Corinne Ingram 35 0:41:29.157

4 15 Elizabeth Birkholz Seeke 39 0:46:21.770

5 175 Shanna Rampley 36 0:47:11.113

6 61 Elisha Eppihimer 37 0:52:30.657

7 190 Cindy Scott 38 0:52:33.133

8 81 Abigail Gonsalves 37 0:53:30.310

Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 154 Mitch Novy 30 Male 30-34 0:25:43.570

2 69 Connor Frost 21 Male 19-24 0:28:23.433

3 127 Carl Leivers 34 Male 30-34 0:29:58.880

4 148 Walid Neaz 30 Male 30-34 0:30:32.787

5 196 Bruce Simon 49 Male 45-49 0:30:42.293

6 109 John David Huff 33 Male 30-34 0:31:20.973

7 207 Casey Turner 46 Male 45-49 0:31:49.497

8 217 Sebastian Viveros 46 Male 45-49 0:32:05.340

9 19 Jason Boyd 37 Male 35-39 0:32:20.947

10 140 Jonah McDonald 35 Male 35-39 0:33:39.517

11 407 Mike Smilley 34 Male 30-34 0:34:18.527

12 145 Kent Moya 45 Male 45-49 0:34:32.057

13 26 Jerry Brown 61 Male 60-64 0:35:38.463

14 14 Tara Bilodeau 16 Female 18 and under 0:36:17.700

15 13 Richard Bilodeau 56 Male 55-59 0:36:27.063

16 199 Doug Spriggs 58 Male 55-59 0:36:38.457

17 114 Annie Johnston 36 Female 35-39 0:36:40.377

18 182 James Rives 40 Male 40-44 0:36:53.413

19 63 Seth Ertell 50 Male 50-54 0:36:56.170

20 83 Steve Goodreau 54 Male 50-54 0:37:01.107

21 40 Rebecca Coleman 40 Female 40-44 0:37:29.040

22 24 Ryan Brookshire 36 Male 35-39 0:37:41.643

23 132 Nathan Maphet 35 Male 35-39 0:37:47.287

24 186 Nate Rudolph 50 Male 50-54 0:38:04.733

25 25 Suzanne Broussard 51 Female 50-54 0:38:17.737

26 94 Mande Harris 39 Female 35-39 0:38:21.173

27 189 Robert Schleich 44 Male 40-44 0:38:37.543

28 66 Julie Frais 32 Female 30-34 0:38:46.177

29 85 Cheryl Gustafson 32 Female 30-34 0:38:59.893

30 141 Kristine McKie 42 Female 40-44 0:39:19.213

31 18 Leo Bourgeois 32 Male 30-34 0:39:24.133

32 8 Andrew Baumann 38 Male 35-39 0:40:05.380

33 70 Derek Fugaro 37 Male 35-39 0:40:06.170

34 305 Stephen Thomas 52 Male 50-54 0:40:23.433

35 211 Meredith Vance 33 Female 30-34 0:40:30.747

36 33 Chris Chladek 39 Male 35-39 0:40:51.553

37 80 Dana Goldman 33 Female 30-34 0:41:03.330

38 176 Suzanne Rapp 46 Female 45-49 0:41:10.343

39 111 Corinne Ingram 35 Female 35-39 0:41:29.157

40 205 Peter Tracy 49 Male 45-49 0:41:36.977

41 44 Jason Cousineau 28 Male 25-29 0:41:47.967



4 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 40 Rebecca Coleman 40 0:37:29.040

2 141 Kristine McKie 42 0:39:19.213

3 104 Renee Lowe 40 0:45:42.937

4 7 Jami Bassett 44 0:47:46.890

5 110 Laura Hutchins 42 0:48:08.850

6 64 Tammy Fondas 41 0:48:29.977

7 35 Erin Clay 43 0:49:38.770

8 90 Carren Hannon 41 0:55:12.827

9 68 Donna Franklin 40 1:14:33.647

4 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 176 Suzanne Rapp 46 0:41:10.343

2 125 Connie Leavitt 48 0:41:57.873

3 53 Amy Dickson 47 0:45:25.053

4 206 Donna Tucker 46 0:51:00.900

4 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 25 Suzanne Broussard 51 0:38:17.737

2 102 Leah Hinnefeld 50 0:43:25.310

3 124 Judy King 52 0:51:21.247

4 27 Wendy Bryan 51 0:55:13.410

5 348 Kim Willis 53 1:11:11.763

4 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 52 Lu Ann DelVerme 57 0:47:58.637

2 12 Vicki Bertram 55 0:59:15.127

4 mile - Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 136 Karen May 61 0:58:12.717

4 mile - Female 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 95 Carolyn Hasbrouck 65 1:00:38.677

4 mile - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 62 Ethan Ertell 17 0:47:08.553

4 mile - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 69 Connor Frost 21 0:28:23.433

2 314 Clayton Williams 22 0:54:16.193

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

42 125 Connie Leavitt 48 Female 45-49 0:41:57.873

43 120 David Kernea 47 Male 45-49 0:42:12.583

44 151 Neal Nichols 51 Male 50-54 0:42:52.823

45 82 Erin Goodreau 19 Female 19-24 0:42:57.327

46 101 Lauren Hines 31 Female 30-34 0:43:18.777

47 102 Leah Hinnefeld 50 Female 50-54 0:43:25.310

48 71 Bob Fugitt 66 Male 65-69 0:43:35.180

49 38 Troy Cochran 51 Male 50-54 0:44:04.100

50 96 Raleigh Hawes 58 Male 55-59 0:44:35.910

51 37 Josha Clodfelter 27 Male 25-29 0:44:48.940

52 403 Joe Banks 52 Male 50-54 0:45:04.390

53 198 Dale Smith 45 Male 45-49 0:45:17.620

54 53 Amy Dickson 47 Female 45-49 0:45:25.053

55 100 Bill Highsmith 70 Male 70+ 0:45:34.843

56 104 Renee Lowe 40 Female 40-44 0:45:42.937

57 405 Lionel Thompson 44 Male 40-44 0:46:03.500

58 15 Elizabeth Birkholz Seeke 39 Female 35-39 0:46:21.770

59 62 Ethan Ertell 17 Male 18 and under 0:47:08.553

60 175 Shanna Rampley 36 Female 35-39 0:47:11.113

61 300 John Whitehurst 45 Male 45-49 0:47:21.920

62 84 Kenny Gordon 43 Male 40-44 0:47:23.647

63 7 Jami Bassett 44 Female 40-44 0:47:46.890

64 52 Lu Ann DelVerme 57 Female 55-59 0:47:58.637

65 110 Laura Hutchins 42 Female 40-44 0:48:08.850

66 64 Tammy Fondas 41 Female 40-44 0:48:29.977

67 5 Michael Barnett 57 Male 55-59 0:48:30.800

68 123 David King 51 Male 50-54 0:48:45.337

69 11 Jessica Bennett 33 Female 30-34 0:49:23.053

70 164 Reid Parker 45 Male 45-49 0:49:23.433

71 35 Erin Clay 43 Female 40-44 0:49:38.770

72 206 Donna Tucker 46 Female 45-49 0:51:00.900

73 16 Thomas Black 38 Male 35-39 0:51:16.267

74 124 Judy King 52 Female 50-54 0:51:21.247

75 181 Randy Riggs 46 Male 45-49 0:51:23.587

76 192 Dale Seeley 47 Male 45-49 0:51:44.237

77 129 Kevin Linton 37 Male 35-39 0:51:44.610

78 61 Elisha Eppihimer 37 Female 35-39 0:52:30.657

79 149 Josh Nelson 31 Male 30-34 0:52:32.553

80 190 Cindy Scott 38 Female 35-39 0:52:33.133

81 173 Jennifer Ragan 17 Female 18 and under 0:53:03.417

82 174 Jeremy Ragan 26 Male 25-29 0:53:15.140

83 81 Abigail Gonsalves 37 Female 35-39 0:53:30.310

84 313 Robert Sizemore 50 Male 50-54 0:53:31.387

85 165 Rob Parr 51 Male 50-54 0:53:44.697

86 144 Jon Mims 43 Male 40-44 0:54:09.003

87 336 Sean Williams 48 Male 45-49 0:54:16.060

88 314 Clayton Williams 22 Male 19-24 0:54:16.193

89 90 Carren Hannon 41 Female 40-44 0:55:12.827



4 mile - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 44 Jason Cousineau 28 0:41:47.967

2 37 Josha Clodfelter 27 0:44:48.940

3 174 Jeremy Ragan 26 0:53:15.140

4 41 Theo Collins 25 1:09:54.723

4 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 154 Mitch Novy 30 0:25:43.570

2 127 Carl Leivers 34 0:29:58.880

3 148 Walid Neaz 30 0:30:32.787

4 109 John David Huff 33 0:31:20.973

5 407 Mike Smilley 34 0:34:18.527

6 18 Leo Bourgeois 32 0:39:24.133

7 149 Josh Nelson 31 0:52:32.553

4 mile - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 19 Jason Boyd 37 0:32:20.947

2 140 Jonah McDonald 35 0:33:39.517

3 24 Ryan Brookshire 36 0:37:41.643

4 132 Nathan Maphet 35 0:37:47.287

5 8 Andrew Baumann 38 0:40:05.380

6 70 Derek Fugaro 37 0:40:06.170

7 33 Chris Chladek 39 0:40:51.553

8 16 Thomas Black 38 0:51:16.267

9 129 Kevin Linton 37 0:51:44.610

4 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 182 James Rives 40 0:36:53.413

2 189 Robert Schleich 44 0:38:37.543

3 405 Lionel Thompson 44 0:46:03.500

4 84 Kenny Gordon 43 0:47:23.647

5 144 Jon Mims 43 0:54:09.003

6 303 John Widener 41 0:55:43.587

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

90 27 Wendy Bryan 51 Female 50-54 0:55:13.410

91 303 John Widener 41 Male 40-44 0:55:43.587

92 55 Kelly Dumais 31 Female 30-34 0:56:45.743

93 136 Karen May 61 Female 60-64 0:58:12.717

94 116 Casey Jones 84 Male 70+ 0:59:09.453

95 12 Vicki Bertram 55 Female 55-59 0:59:15.127

96 95 Carolyn Hasbrouck 65 Female 65-69 1:00:38.677

97 306 Elena Sarinana 29 Female 25-29 1:00:39.313

98 180 Angela Reinhardt 32 Female 30-34 1:04:07.590

99 400 Bethany Fine 33 Female 30-34 1:04:09.227

100 162 Jack Owenby 52 Male 50-54 1:08:27.697

101 41 Theo Collins 25 Male 25-29 1:09:54.723

102 348 Kim Willis 53 Female 50-54 1:11:11.763

103 68 Donna Franklin 40 Female 40-44 1:14:33.647



4 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 196 Bruce Simon 49 0:30:42.293

2 207 Casey Turner 46 0:31:49.497

3 217 Sebastian Viveros 46 0:32:05.340

4 145 Kent Moya 45 0:34:32.057

5 205 Peter Tracy 49 0:41:36.977

6 120 David Kernea 47 0:42:12.583

7 198 Dale Smith 45 0:45:17.620

8 300 John Whitehurst 45 0:47:21.920

9 164 Reid Parker 45 0:49:23.433

10 181 Randy Riggs 46 0:51:23.587

11 192 Dale Seeley 47 0:51:44.237

12 336 Sean Williams 48 0:54:16.060

4 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 63 Seth Ertell 50 0:36:56.170

2 83 Steve Goodreau 54 0:37:01.107

3 186 Nate Rudolph 50 0:38:04.733

4 305 Stephen Thomas 52 0:40:23.433

5 151 Neal Nichols 51 0:42:52.823

6 38 Troy Cochran 51 0:44:04.100

7 403 Joe Banks 52 0:45:04.390

8 123 David King 51 0:48:45.337

9 313 Robert Sizemore 50 0:53:31.387

10 165 Rob Parr 51 0:53:44.697

11 162 Jack Owenby 52 1:08:27.697

4 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 13 Richard Bilodeau 56 0:36:27.063

2 199 Doug Spriggs 58 0:36:38.457

3 96 Raleigh Hawes 58 0:44:35.910

4 5 Michael Barnett 57 0:48:30.800

4 mile - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 26 Jerry Brown 61 0:35:38.463

4 mile - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 71 Bob Fugitt 66 0:43:35.180

4 mile - Male 70+

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 100 Bill Highsmith 70 0:45:34.843

2 116 Casey Jones 84 0:59:09.453


